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Interlagos, 19, 20 e 21 de abril de 2024

13 Etapa Stock Series

Classificacao

Qualifying (8:00 Time) started at 11:03:11

Interlagos 4,309 km
20/04/2024 11:00 .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
(9) Arthur Gama
1 11:07:00.317 1:46.942 42.321 32.070 32.551 218,4
2 11:08:45.830 1:45.513 41.412 31.691 32.410 222,5
3 11:10:30.922 1:45.092 41.099 31.649 32.344 223,4
4 11:12:15.867 1:44.945 41.101 31.509 32.335 223,4
(98) Enzo Bedani
1 11:07:01.916 1:47.290 42.633 32.402 32.255 221,5
2 11:08:47.123 1:45.207 41.394 31.665 32.148 2253
3 11:10:32.215 1:45.092 41.140 31.585 32.367 226,2
4 11:12:17.256 1:45.041 41.125 31.578 32.338 225,3
(16) Mathias de Valle
1 11:07:03.655 1:47.354 42.498 32.336 32.520 221,1
2 11:08:49.192 1:45.537 41.501 31.776 32.260 2243
3 11:10:34.227 1:45.035 41.095 31.731 32.209 225,3
4 11:12:19.322 1:45.095 41.120 31.734 32.241 225,8
(86) Gustavo Frigotto
1 11:07:04.592 1:47.668 42.464 32.664 32.540 221,5
2 11:08:50.488 1:45.896 41.316 32.123 32.457 225,3
3 11:10:35.962 1:45.474 41.196 31.831 32.447 2243
4 11:12:21.464 1:45.502 41.272 31.881 32.349 223,9
(77) Erick Schotten
1 11:07:05.835 1:48.927 43.103 32.911 32.913 215,7
2 11:08:52.298 1:46.463 41.824 31.866 32.773 219,7
3 11:10:38.186 1:45.888 41.582 31.661 32.645 222,5
4 11:12:23.699 1:45.513 41.269 31.725 32.519 223,9
(24) Felipe Bartz
1 11:07:09.441 1:51.867 42.792 36.207 32.868 223,4
2 11:08:55.337 1:45.896 41.761 31.763 32.372 222,5
3 11:10:40.810 1:45.473 41.455 31.646 32.372 223,4
4 11:12:25.821 1:45.011 41.220 31.486 32.305 223,9
(8) Alfredinho Ibiapina
1 11:07:10.828 1:51.180 42.564 35.364 33.252 219,3
2 11:08:57.516 1:46.688 41.917 32.064 32.707 220,6
3 11:10:44.205 1:46.689 42.068 31.909 32.712 219,7
4 11:12:30.532 1:46.327 41.602 31.946 32.779 219,7

(97) Bruna Tomaselli
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Interlagos, 19, 20 e 21 de abril de 2024

13 Etapa Stock Series

Classificacao

Qualifying (8:00 Time) started at 11:03:11

Interlagos 4,309 km

20/04/2024 11:00 .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
1 11:07:12.696 1:50.733 42.870 34.545 33.318 220,6
2 11:08:59.528 1:46.832 41.812 32.419 32.601 224,3
3 11:10:45.917 1:46.389 41.703 32.267 32.419 224,8
4 11:12:31.843 1:45.926 41.450 32.084 32.392 225,8
(92) Hugo Cibien
1 11:07:14.002 1:49.407 43.830 32.985 32.592 218,8
2 11:09:00.771 1:46.769 41.734 32.521 32.514 225,3
3 11:10:47.801 1:47.030 41.819 32.379 32.832 2253
4 11:12:34.890 1:47.089 42.235 32.133 32.721 222,0
(29) Guto Rotta
1 11:07:22.102 1:52.431 43.333 35.012 34.086 220,2
2 11:09:08.479 1:46.377 41.679 32.232 32.466 224,8
3 11:10:54.261 1:45.782 41.426 31.911 32.445 225,3
4 11:12:39.966 1:45.705 41.428 31.923 32.354 225,8
(18) Akyu Myasava
1 11:07:23.361 1:53.224 43.051 35.696 34.477 220,6
2 11:09:10.643 1:47.282 42.154 32.532 32.596 2243
3 11:10:58.260 1:47.617 41.846 33.210 32.561 224,8
4 11:12:44.721 1:46.461 41.665 32.285 32,511 224,8
(25) Kaka Magno
1 11:07:25.328 1:50.053 43.188 33.205 33.660 217,9
2 11:09:13.712 1:48.384 42.493 32.789 33.102 214,0
3 11:11:01.473 1:47.761 42.400 32.468 32.893 220,2
4 11:12:49.698 1:48.225 42.503 32.602 33.120 221,1
(218) Vinicius Papareli
1 11:07:25.213 1:53.248 44.811 33.034 35.403 205,3
2 11:09:17.252 1:52.039 45.731 32.493 33.815 209,8
3 11:11:06.021 1:48.769 42.605 32.203 33.961 208,1
p4 11:13:03.301 1:57.280 42.514 32.142 208,5
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